
Tirunelveli - Sengottai Express Special (UnReserved)/06685 - Pass - SR 
KIC/Kallidaikurichi to SCT/Sengottai 

1h 29m - 50 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 07:00 0 1 0 34 38 SR
2 TYT Tirunelveli Town 07:05 07:06 1m 0 1 3 74 SR
3 PEA Pettai 07:09 07:10 1m 0 1 7 108 SR
4 SMD Cheranmahadevi 07:17 07:18 1m 0 1 19 34 SR
5 KARK Karaikkurichi 07:23 07:24 1m 0 1 22 41 SR
6 VVR Viravanallur 07:28 07:29 1m 0 1 25 55 SR
7 KIC Kallidaikurichi 07:35 07:36 1m 0 1 30 66 SR
8 ASD Ambasamudram 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 35 65 SR
9 KIB Kizha Ambur 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 41 58 SR
10 AZK Azhwarkurichi 07:53 07:54 1m 0 1 46 33 SR
11 RVS Ravanasamudram 07:58 07:59 1m 0 1 48 35 98 SR
12 KKY Kizhakadaiyam 08:02 08:03 1m 0 1 50 61 SR
13 MTE Mettur 08:10 08:11 1m 0 1 57 47 156 SR
14 PCM Pavurchatram 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 62 66 158 SR
15 KYZ Kizha Puliyur 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 69 33 SR
16 TSI Tenkasi Junction 08:31 08:33 2m 1 1 72 15 158 SR
17 SCT Sengottai 09:05 0 1 80 - 177 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:58)

May 22 2024 (06:58)

1

1


